PANEL OF ECONOMIC ADVISERS
AGENDA FOR PROJECTIONS REVIEW MEETING
April 30, 2021
Congressional Budget Office
By Online Videoconference

1:00
1:05

1:20

1:35

2:10

2:45

2:50

3:30

Welcome

CBO’s preliminary economic projections
for summer 2021 forecast

Comments on the preliminary
projections

Discussion of the Forecast I: Effects of
the American Rescue Plan Act

Introduction
Comments

Panel Discussion

Discussion of the Forecast Il: The
Inflation Outlook

Introduction
Comments
Panel Discussion
Break
Open Panel Discussion and Qs&As

Adjourn

Phillip Swagel, Director, CBO

Bob Arnold, CBO

Matthew Luzzetti, Deutsche Bank

CBO

Greg Mankiw, Harvard

CBO

Emi Nakamura, Berkeley



