PANEL OF ECONOMIC ADVISERS AGENDA FOR PROJECTIONS REVIEW MEETING April 30, 2021

Congressional Budget Office By Online Videoconference

1:00	Welcome	Phillip Swagel, <i>Director, CBO</i>
1:05	CBO's preliminary economic projections for summer 2021 forecast	Bob Arnold, CBO
1:20	Comments on the preliminary projections	Matthew Luzzetti, Deutsche Bank
1:35	Discussion of the Forecast I: Effects of the American Rescue Plan Act	
	Introduction	СВО
	Comments	Greg Mankiw, Harvard
	Panel Discussion	
2:10	Discussion of the Forecast II: The Inflation Outlook	
	Introduction	СВО
	Comments	Emi Nakamura, <i>Berkeley</i>
	Panel Discussion	
2:45	Break	
2:50	Open Panel Discussion and Qs&As	
3:30	Adjourn	